
Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 80150537

Data
publicarii 22.03.23

Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul
estimativ: 7.939,08 RON - 7.939,08 RON

Descriere: ROLA CEARCEAF ALUMINIU 59CM*50M ROLA 6 22.58 135.48 ASEVI PARDOSELI 5L LAVANDA, TRANDAFIR BIDON 30 37.82 1134.6 PUR VASE 750ML BUC 100 8.2 820 AIRWICK REZERVA APARAT CAMERA BUC 30 15.62 468.6 PRONTO SPRAY ANTISTATIC 400ML BUC 12 16.86 202.32 PROSOP BUCATARIE 2STR ALB LAM 50FOI H=22 *2BUC EV SET 480 5.9 2832 HARTIE COPT 6ML ROLA 60 5.55 333 FOLIE ALUMINIU 20M ROLA 84 9.26 777.84 ROLE 3KG * 400BUC ROLA 5 10.52 52.6 MOP BUMBAC 250GR BUC 50 6.15 307.5 MATURA EURO TAMIRA BUC 48 5.92 284.16 COADA LEMN NATURAL 120CM FILET CONIC BUC 50 2.52 126 APARATE AIR WICK FRESHMATIC COMPLETE BUC 4 25.12 100.48 SAMPON PAR BUC 54 6.75 364.5 7939.08
